

Mat 82 of 2021
CNR-WBBB01-000742-2021
JO-WB00052

Order no-No 08, dated

09.11.2022

08.11.2022 was holiday and the record could not be put up. The record is put up .

No step has been taken.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 07.02.2023 for appearance and further order,

Dictated & corrected

Additional District Judge
1^t Court, Suri, Birbhum.
in-charge

Additional District Judge
1st Court, Suri, Birbhum
in-charge