

Mat Suit **82 of 2021**
CNR-WBBB01-001604-2021
JO-WB00837

Order No 09 & dated 11.02.2024

Today is fixed for ex parte hearing.

Petitioner files a Hazira. On repeated call. None mooves.

The case is adjourned .

Fix 15.05.2025 for ex parte hearing.

Dictated & Corrected

Additional District Judge
1st Court, Suri, Birbhum

Additional District Judge
1st Court, Suri, Birbhum.