

Mat Suit **82 of 2021**

CNR-WBBB01-001604-2021
JO-WB00625

Order No.16

dated 04-06-2026

Today is fixed for ex parte hearing.

Petitioner files hazira through her Ld. Advocate. But none moved. None appeared for the petitioner. Case is adjourned.

Fix 13-08-2026 for ex parte hearing as last chance.

Dictated & Corrected

Additional District Judge
1st Court, Suri, Birbhum

Additional District Judge
1st Court, Suri, Birbhum.